

2!

W.P(C)No. 337 OF 1995

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.15 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
UOI: Ms. Smita Inna, Adv.
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. B.V.B.Das, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Rajasthan: Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Javed M. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv. (N/P)

For M.P.: Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

For Orissa: Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

For Meghalaya: Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Tripura: Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. R. Rahim, Adv.

For Kerala: Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Sikkim: Mr. A.Mariarputham, Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv.
for M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

...2/-

.PA

-2-

For U.P.: Mr. Soli J.Sorabjee, A.G.
Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Kapur, Mr.Mukesh Verma, Adv.

For Arunachal Pradesh: Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

For Gujarat & Mizoram: Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Karnataka: Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

For J & K: Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For NCT of Delhi: Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. C. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

For Bihar: Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. M. Veerappa, Adv.

For Goa & W.B.: Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

For Chandigarh: Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Ms. Aishwarya Rao, Adv.

For Pondicherry: Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For A.P.: Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Mr. U. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Assam: Mr. Krishna Sarma, Mr. V.K. Sridharan, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

For H.P.: Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Maharashtra: Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

For Nagaland: Mr. S.K. Shandilya, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Punjab: Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Haryana: Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

For Uttaranchal: Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

...3/-

.PA

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

List on 5th November, 2001.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master