

N

W.P(C)No. 337 OF 1995
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.MM-A Court No. 1 SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS Respondent (s)

Date : 10/04/2002 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s)

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned to 29th April, 2002.

.SP1
(N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master

Note: This matter is shown in Advance List No.
AL/1769 for 15.4.2002 as item no.39.