

®
W.P(C)No. 337 OF 1995

ITEM No.MM-C

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 22-23 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.337/1995

In the matter of :

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for impleadment and directions on behalf of ONGC)

Date : 26/04/2002 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Applicant (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. K R Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List on 29th April, 2002.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER