



For Gujarat & Mizoram: Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Karnataka Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For J & K: Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For NCT of Delhi: Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. C. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

For Bihar: Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

For Goa & W.B.: Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

For Chandigarh: Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Rao, Adv.

For Pondicherry: Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For A.P.: Mr. K. Amreswari, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Assam: Mr. Krishna Sarma, Mr. V.K. Sridharan, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

For H.P.: Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Maharashtra: Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

For Nagaland: Mr. S.K. Shandilya, Adv.  
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Punjab: Mr. Sarup Singh, AG., Pb.  
Mr. Rajeev Kr. Sharma, Adv.

For Haryana: Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.  
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Nagar, Adv.  
for Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

For Uttaranchal: Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Chhatisgarh: Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Raval, ASG.  
Mr. B. Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For ONGC:                    Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG.  
                                  Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List on 09th May, 2002.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master