

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 8,13,15,16,17,19-24,26-29 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For recalling the order dated 17/7/98 & modification of order dt.
22/8/97 & directions & modification of Court's order dt.13/11/00
and impleadment/directions and exemption from filing O.T.& directions)

Date : 24/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For Appearing parties:@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

For Chhattisgarh: Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Haryana: Mr. Neeraj K. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For State of A.P.: Mrs.K. Amareshwari, Sr.Adv.
Mr. TV. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

IN IAs.28 & 29: Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Arunachal Pradesh:Mr. Anil Shrivastava, Adv.

For Assam: Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. VK. Sidharthan, Adv.

For Andaman,Nicobar Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Lakshadweep,Daman: Mr. DS. Mahra, Adv.,Mr.SWA.Quadri,Adv.
Diu,Dadra,Nagar Haveli
and NCT of Delhi:

For Punjab: Mr. Atul Nanda, Addl.Adv.Gen.Punjab
Mr. RS. Suri, Adv.

For U.P.: Mr. KL. Janjani, Adv.
Mr. RC. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

For M.P. : Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. SK. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. SM. Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. SS. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. VN. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Goa: Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

For Nagaland: Mrs. VD. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. SK. Shandilya, Adv.

For Tripura: Ms. Mohan Lal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. PN. Ramalingam, Adv.

For Uttaranchal: Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.

For Sikkim: Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv. for
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

For Gujarat & Mizoram: Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

For Pondicherry: Mr. VG. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. M. Veerappa, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma, Adv.

