

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 30-32 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.337/1995

of The)

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for impleading partyexemption from filing O.T.

exemption from filing O.T.modification of Court's Order

exemption from filing O.T.recalling the orderdirectionswithdrawaldirections

modificationmodification of Court's Orderdirectionsimpleading partydirections

directionsimpleading partyexemption from filing O.T.)

(For Final Disposal)

(With Office Report)

With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.326/1998,W.P(C)No.672/1998

Date : 23/06/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta.,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. M. Veerappa,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R