

W.P(C)No. 337 OF 1995
ITEM No.MM

Court No. 6

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2003 IN Writ Petition(Civil) No.337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For stay)

Date : 27/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. GL. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. ADN. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.(NP)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A. on 28.11.2003.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master