

ã

W.P(C)No. 337 OF 1995
ITEM No.205

Court No. 6

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11841/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2003 in CWP 2100/03
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

ANOOPSINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 12/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) In person(NP)

For Respondent (s) Mr. RK. Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Affidavit on behalf of Bar Council of India has been filed. It, inter alia, states that information has still not been supplied by some of the State Bar Councils. Bar Council of India is granted further six weeks time to file additional affidavit.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master