

Ä!

W.P(C)No. 337 OF 1995
ITEM No.40

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.27, 33-41, 43-53, 54-55 & 57 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For impleadment and exemption from filing O.T. and directions/
modification of Order dated 13.11.2000 and intervention and report
of C.E.C. and stay and interim relief and permission to file
affidavit and directions) (With office report)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For Applicant in
IAS 43-45:Mr. Kirpal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
-Jharkhand:Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Ms. Alka Jha, Adv.
Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.

- SikkimMr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mrs. Arua Mathur, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

-AssamMs. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V.S. Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

-Punjab:Mr. R.K. Rathore, Addl.Adv.Genl.

-GoaMs. A. Subhashini, Adv.

-Pondicherry:Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

-Arunachal Prd.Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

-Tamil Nadu:Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

-ManipurMr. B.V. Niren, Adv.
Mr. M. Veerappa, Adv.

-NagalandMr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Rikku Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

-Tripura:Ms. Mohana Lal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

-NCT, DelhiMs. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

-UPMr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

-MPMr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.

-APMr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pd.Meharia, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mittra, Adv.

-HaryanaMr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

-Min.of At.Energy:Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

-ChhattisgarhMs. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

-RajasthanMr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Addl.Adv.Genl
Mr.Jog Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

-Uttaranchal:Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

-UOIMs. Smita I., Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta.,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one is present for the Ministry of Environment and Forest. In the interests of justice, the case is adjourned.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master