

ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 27,33-41,43-51,53-60,63,64 IN 52,65 & 66 in W.P.(Civil) NO. 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent

(s)

(For exemption from filing O.T. and Directions/Modification of order dated

13.11.2000 and intervention and modification of Order dated 22.8.1997 and

directions and modification of Court's order dated 13.11.2000 and impleadment/directions and restoration and modification of order dated 31.10.2000 and Office Report)

Date: 16/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay

For Respondent(s)

For UOI: Mr. ADN. Rao, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Rajasthan: Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl. Adv. Gen.
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Goa: Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.*
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

-2-

For J & K: Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

For Bihar: Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Gujarat & Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.*
Mizoram: Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Manita Varma, Adv.

For UT. Chandigarh: Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.*

Mr. Saqib, Adv.

For Manipur: Mr. M. Veerappa ,Adv.

For U.P.: Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.*
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri ,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma ,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.

For Sikkim: Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv.

For M.P.: Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.*
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri ,Adv.

For UTs. Mr. SWA. Qadri, Adv. *
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Ms. Sandhya Goswami ,Adv.

For Mechalaya: Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv.

For Pondicherry: Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv.

For Intervenor: Mr. Kirpal Singh, Adv.*

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma ,Adv.

-3-

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv.*

Ms. Alka Jha, Adv.

For Maharashtra: Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv.*

For Arunachal Pradesh:Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.*

For Tripura: Ms. Mona Lal, Adv.*

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. B. Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv.

For Uttaranchal: Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv.

Mr. Govind Kaushik, Adv.

For Mission Trust: Mr. GL. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv.

For Assam: Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv. for

M/S Corporate Law Group ,Advs.

For Haryana: Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.*
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv.

For Nagaland: Ms. U. Hazarika, Adv.*
Ms. Rajni Bhagat, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv.

For Tamil Nadu: Mr. RA. Peruma, Adv.
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

For Karnataka: Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.*
Mr. Anil Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohan, Singh, Adv.

Mr. BP. Yadav, Adv.*
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Chhattisgarh: Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.*
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Singh, Adv.

-4-

For Punjab: Mr. RK. Rathore, Addl.Adv.Gen.*
Mr. AK. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On request of Mr. ADN. Rao, the case is adjourned for three weeks.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court