

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 37 IN WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 15/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Panjwani,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Addl.AG.,Rajasthan.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Shivangi,Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

for M/s. Arputham, Aruna and Co., Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

...2

/-

- 2 -

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Shrivastav, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Prasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mittra, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Bhattacharya, Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

...3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Addl. AG., Pb.

Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Krishnaraj, Adv.

Mr. N. Rajaraman, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Niren, Adv.

Mr. M. Veerappa, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List all the interlocutory applications after four weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master