

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.93 in

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR.LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr.P.Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Both sides agree.

I.A.No.93 is allowed accordingly.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master