

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.77 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/08/2007 This appln.(s) was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,AAG
applicant(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested by learned AAG for the State, list the application along with main f
orest

rd
matter i.e.W.P.(C)No.202/1995 on 3 August, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master