

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.2 & 92, 52 & 95, 54, 67 & 76, 83-84, 37, 100, 109 in
78-79 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of order dt. 13.11.2000
and recommendations of CEC in I.A.67 and directions, intervention
and bringing on record addl. facts and correction of Court's
order dated 6.2.2008 and office report)

Date: 08/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.
Applicant/ Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.
Respondent(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Nagendra M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S. J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

2

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.

State of A.P.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
For Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG, Raj.
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Biswanath Aggarwalla, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv

Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
For Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
For M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

State of Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

State of Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. J. Ahmad Khan, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
3

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. Ajit Pudusseray ,Adv

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
 Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.
 Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. M. Veerappa ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

 Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv
 Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh ,Adv

 Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv

Mr. Niraj Sharma ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

4

Mr. Vikram Singh Bais, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

National Board of Wild Life has already given some opinion.

Learned Additional Solicitor General submits that the Report with an affidavit be
filed within eight weeks.

List in July, 2008.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER