

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

I.A. NOS. IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T.,
 directions,intervention,impleading party,modification of Court's
 Order, c/delay, modification, permission, impleadment,
 CORRECTION OF THE ORDER DATED,BRINGING ON RECORD
 ADDL. FACTS and office report)

Date: 20/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao ,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Pudussery ,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv.

-2-

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv.

Mr. M. Veerappa ,Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra ,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh ,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri ,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma ,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv.

M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv.

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar ,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha ,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate ,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv.

-3-

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv.

M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

AK

M. P. BHADRAN
(REGISTRAR)