

ITEM NO.2(MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.2 & 92, 52 & 95, 54, 67 & 76, 83-84, 37, 100, 109 in 78-79, 104-105, 106, 113, 114, 115
,
116-118, 119-121, 122-123, 124-125, 126-127 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and modification of court's order dated 13.11.2000 and recommendations of CEC in I.A.NO.67 and directions, intervention and bringing on record addl. facts and correction of court's order dt.06.02.2008 and for permission to implement Pakal Das Project impleadment, directions and exemption from filing O.T. and sanction/approval to the project, intervention and permission to implement Rambara Hydroelectric power project)

Date: 17/02/2009 These appln.(s) were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.
Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv. (Mentioned by)

2

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Meharia, Adv.

Mr.Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Mr.Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr.Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr.P.V.DInesh, Adv.

M/s.Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

Mr.Pradeep Misra, Av.

Mr.Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Ms.Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.
3

Mr.Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr.B.B.SIngh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Mr.R.Sathish, Adv.

Ms.Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr.V.G.Pragasam, Adv.

Mr.Amit Kumar, Adv.

M/s.Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr.Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr.Debasis Mishra, Adv.

Ms.Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr.Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr.Ashok K.Srivastava, Adv.

Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr.Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Ravindra K.Adsure, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

4

Mrs.Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Ms.Asha G.nair, Adv.

Mr.B.S.Banthia, Adv.

Mr.Anil Kr.Jha, Adv.

Mr.Kh.Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr.M.Veerappa, Adv.

Mr.naresh K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Shreekant N.Terdal, Adv.

Mr.V.K.Sidharthan, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr.Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

5

Court Master

Court Master