

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.113 in I.A.No.125 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/03/2009 This appln.(s) was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
for Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List along with main I.A..

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)  
Court Master Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)