

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.132 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 21/07/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master
Post before the Forest Bench on 24.7.2009.