

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 100 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and modification of order dated 13.11.2000 and recommendations of CEC in I.A.No.67 and intervention and bringing on record addl. Facts and correction of court's order dated 06.02.2008 and permission to implement Pakal Dal Project and impleadment and exemption from filing O.T. and substitution of LR's, impleadment, direction and office report )

Date: 07/05/2010 This appln.was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Raj Panjwani, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mohan Jain, ASG  
Mr.Prabhat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.  
Ms.Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Ms.Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mrs.Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Ms.Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Ms.Saima Bakshi, Adv.  
For Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
For Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.  
For Mr.P.Parmeswaran, Adv.  
For Mrs.Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr.Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Ashok Mathur, Adv.

2

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv  
Mr.S.Mehdi Imam, Adv.  
Mr.Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr.Mohd.Parvez Dabas, Adv.  
Mr.Wahid Kassana, Adv.

Mr.Anil Kr.Jha, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv  
Ms.Jesal, Adv.  
Ms.Pinky Behra, Adv.

Mr.B.B.Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr.Rakesh K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M. Veerappa ,Adv

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr.Mayank Nigam, Adv.  
For Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh ,Adv

Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

Mrs.Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr.Amarjeet Singh Girsra, Adv.  
for M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv  
Mr.S.J.Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr.Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv

Mr.K.N.Madhusoodhanan, Adv.  
Mr.R.Sathish, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv  
Mr.Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

3

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr.Biswanath Aggarwal, Adv.  
For Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv

Dr.Manish Singvi, AAG  
Mr.Devanshu Kr.Devesh, Adv.  
Mr.Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Mr.K.N.Tripathy, Adv.  
Mr.M.P.Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv

Mr.Riku Sarma, Adv.  
for M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv

Mr.Pragyan P. Sharma, Adv.  
for Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr.Manoj Kr.Mishra, Adv.  
Mr.A.A.Abidi, Adv.  
Mr.Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr.Anil Kr.Jha, Adv.

Mrs.Asha G.Nair, Adv.

Mr.T.Harish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.V.Vasudevan, Adv.

Mr.M.P.Meharia, Adv.

Mr.Kh.NObin Singh, Adv.

Mr.Manjit Singh, AAG  
Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Bhavanishankar V.Gadnis, Adv.  
Mrs.Asha G.Nair, Adv.

Mr.Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

4

Mr.Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.NO.100:

List in July, 2010.

I.A.No.139:

List after summer vacation.

Let the response be filed by learned amicus curiae in  
the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Asstt.Registrar