

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For appearing parties:

Mr. P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)  
Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. K.Parmeswar, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr.Adv.  
Mrs. H.Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Pinky Behru, Adv.

Mr. Raj Panjwani, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Shamlal, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.  
Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. R.K.Rathore, Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. R..Tanwar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. R.S.Nagar, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Khurana, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G.Nair, Adv.  
Mr. M.Kairati, Adv.  
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.

-3-

Mr. Vijendra Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shaikh chand Saheb, Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Shyam Diwan, learned senior counsel

resumed his arguments at 2.15 p.m. and was on his legs

when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained

part-heard.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]  
COURT MASTER