

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 100 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For intervention)

Date: 23/04/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Panjwani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Ritwick Dutta, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Shamlal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Parmeshwar, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For UOI/MOEF

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.  
Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra Saini, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. Khairati, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. V. Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Khinchi, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Tiwari, Adv.  
Ms. Varuna Bhandari, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Tanwar, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Ms. Sukhbeer Kaur Bajwa, Adv.  
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Khare, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdol, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For State of M.P.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For State of Gujarat

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Jesal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, learned counsel  
appearing for the State of Madhya Pradesh resumed  
her arguments at 2:50 P.M. and was on her legs  
when the court rose for the day leaving the  
matter part-heard.

Post the matter on Monday, the 30th April,  
2012 at 2:00 P.M.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER