

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 103 and 156 in WP(C) NO. 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS Respondent(s)

(For directions and intervention)

Date: 02/09/2013 These Applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGHNIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)  
Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)(NP)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Panjwani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.  
Mr. Satish P. Nagvenkar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanchit S. Navenkar, Adv.  
Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA NO. 103

We request the Central Empowered Committee to submit a report within a period of 8 weeks. List thereafter.

IA NO. 156

We request the Central Empowered Committee to submit a report within a period of four weeks. List thereafter.

|  
| [KALYANI GUPTA]  
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]  
| | COURT MASTER

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 160 in WP(C) NO. 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS  
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/09/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGHNIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)  
Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)(NP)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Chowdhury, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Panjwani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application on 9th September, 2013.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER