

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 1032 OF 2013

WILDLIFE CONSERVATION TRUST-RAJKOT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/02/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the next sitting of Green Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar