

ü
ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 157-159 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 03/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

AMICUS CURIAE Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.(NP)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For Applicant (s) Ms Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

|
|List on 28th April, 2014.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER

|
|
|