

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.No.168 & 169/2015 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/03/2015 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.L.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week on a non-miscellaneous day
before the Regular Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

(Copy of R/p.dt.16.01.2015 is enclosed)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.03.16
17:08:37 IST
Reason: