

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. Nos. 183-184 of 2015
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).

337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/09/2015 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the applications on 04.09.2015 before and
appropriate Bench.[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.09.02
17:16:52 IST
Reason: