

ITEM NO.82

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS. 183-184 of 2015 IN
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as petitioner and directions and
report)

office

Date : 04/09/2015 These applications were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raj Panjawani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A Qardri, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Karhail, Adv.
Ms. Honey Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant D.N.Rao, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Chopra, Adv.
Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siudhartha Chodhary, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.09.04
16:57:38 IST
Reason:

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11,09.2015.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar