

\$

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No. 185 of 2015 IN
Writ Petition(Civil) No.

337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/09/2015 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, A.G.(Mentioned By)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.09.2015 along with forest matters.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.09.07
16:54:06 IST
Reason: