

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.Nos.190-191 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and directions and office report)

Date : 14/12/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjeet Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Honey Kumari, Adv.
Mr.Shreekant N.Terdal, AOR(NP)Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr.Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Shadman Ali, Adv.
Mr.D.S.Mahra, AOR(NP)

Ms.Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv. (NP)

Mr.Pankaj Agarwal Adv.
Mr.Mahavir Singh, Adv.
Mr.Vikram Singh, Adv.Mr.Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr.Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr.Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms.Sushma Suri, Adv. (NP)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant seeks an adjournment.

List after four weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER