

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 190-191/2015 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/01/2016 This matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the IAs on Tuesday, the 2<sup>nd</sup> February, 2016  
before an appropriate Bench.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER