

Ø ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS. 183-184 & 190-191/2015 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
337/1995

No(s).

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and directions and office report)

Date : 02/02/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.n. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Vikram Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG,

Ms. Movita, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. S.N.Terdol, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

Ms. Aparajita Singh,Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Post on Wednesday i.e. 03.02.2016 higher up in the list.

Digitally signed by

Mahabir Singh

Date: 2016.02.18

04:30:51 IST

Reason:

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master