

1

ITEM NO.65

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 190 & 191/2015 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIR. LAW, WWF-I

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and directions and office report)

Date : 03/02/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aparjita Singh, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Siddharth Chaudhary, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Mr. Wasim Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Movita, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Vibhu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Mahaling Pandarge, Adv.

2

Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Vikram Singh, AOR (NP)

Mr. Ashok Aggrawal, Adv. Gen. Punjab

Mr. S.K. Pabbi, AAG

Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shivendu Gaur, Adv.

Ms. Diksha Rao, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamsad, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Samaddar, Adv.

Ms. Harshita Deshwal, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is no merit in these applications which are accordingly dismissed.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)

COURT MASTER