

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 192/2017,193/2017 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENT LAW WWF 1

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTION AND FOR PERMISSION TO TAKE ON RECORD DIM COPIES]

(WITH IA 103/2007 FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION, IA 156/2013 FOR
DIRECTION]

Date : 22-02-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)(NP)

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)(NP)

Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Ms. Tulika Chikker, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

For Respondent(s)/
applicant(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.

Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Snidha Mehra, Adv.

Ms. Kasturika Kaumidi, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. L.R. Singh, AOR
Mr. Jubair Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Mudasir Nabi, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Syed Faizan Ali, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Devika Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Yash Ahlawat, Adv.
Mr. V.D. Khanna, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.
Remya Raj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to the petitioner.

List the matter on 19th March, 2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER