

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENT LAW, WWF 1

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY FOR ON IA 103/2007

FOR INTERVENTION APPLICATION ON IA 156/2013

FOR [I A FOR DIRECTION] ON IA 192/2017 FOR [I/A FOR PERMISSION
TO TAKE ON RECORD DIM COPIES] ON IA 193/2017 [TO BE TAKEN UP AT
THE END OF THE BOARD]

FOLLOWING ADVOCATE NAME TO BE SHOWN "MR. VIJAY PANJWANI, ADV., MR. A.D.N. RAO, ADV., MR. SIDDHARTHA CHOWDHURY, ADV., MR. HARISH N. SALVE, SR. ADV., MS. APARAJITA SINGH, ADV. (A.C.), MR. G.S. MAKKER, ADV., MR. L. R. SINGH, ADV., MR. V.N. RAGHUPATHY, ADV., MR. V.D. KHANNA, MR. M.K. MARORIA, ADV., MS. ANITHA SHENOY" and IA No.26080/2018-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA No.26088/2018-impleading party)

Date : 19-03-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

Mr. Raj Panjwani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mr. Yash Ahlawat, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, AOR

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Ms. Akanksha Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Indira Bhakhar, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Ms. Fauzia Shakil, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.
Mohajid Karim Khan, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Prakash Jadhav, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. Edward Belho, AAG
Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. Luikang Michael, Adv.
Mr. Z.H. Isaac Haiding, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Quadri, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arun Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Kirti Dua, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Arya, Adv.
Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR
Mr. B.V.B. Dass, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. A. K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar, AOR

Ms. Narmada, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parti Kochatta, Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Jubair Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Mudasir Nabi, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Syed Faizan Ali, Adv.
MR. L. R. Singh, ADV.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mrs. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
Ms. Simran Jeet, Adv.
For Arputham Aruna & Co. AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vishakha, Adv.
Ms. Shodhika Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR
Ms. Monika, Adv.
Sudipto Sarkar, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Mrs. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Shankar V.L., Adv.

Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Ms. Kaniika Saran, Adv.
Ms. Palak Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Marwah, AOR
Mr. Karan Thakur, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. S. Manuraj, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, AOR

Mr. Vikram Singh, AOR
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR
Mr. A. Subba Rao, AOR
Ms. A. Subhashini, AOR
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, AOR
Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

Mr. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, AOR
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mrs. Rani Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma, AOR
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR
M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, AOR

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR
Mr. Niraj Sharma, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR
Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AOR
Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, AOR
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, AOR
Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Singh, AOR
Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on Tuesday, the 10th April, 2018.

**(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER**