

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENT LAW WWF 1

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A NO. 26080/18 AND 26088/18: Applications for impleadment / directions)

Date : 14-08-2018 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Amicus

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. [NP]

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

Applicant

Ms. Urmila Sirur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Jubair Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
Mr. F. Ali, Adv.

Mr. L. R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Reply as well as rejoinder affidavit be filed.

List the applications after pleadings are complete.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER