

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 192/2017 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENT LAW WWF 1

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[APPLICATION FOR DIRECTIONS]

Applicant: NATIONAL TIGER CONSERVATION AUTHORITY (NTCA)

Date : 21-08-2018 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.[NP]

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Chikker, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR
Ms. Gayatri Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Sneh Dhillon, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

For Respondent(S) Ms. Deepa M. Kulkarni, Adv.
Maharashtra Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chandra Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. L. R. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kaustubh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sarvesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply be filed by the petitioner within two weeks.

List the application immediately thereafter.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER