

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 192/2017 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENT LAW WWF 1 Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A No. 192/2017 For Directions)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 1032/2013 (PIL-W)

(Permission to file additional documents - I.A. No. 158416)

Date : 05-12-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTAMR. A.D.N. RAO, ADV.  
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. [NP]

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.V.S. Raghvendra Sreyas, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha Deshmukh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG  
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Ms. Shardha Deshmukh, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Pandey, Adv.Mr. Prashant Chandra Sen, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. L. R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Ritwick Dutta, Adv.

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Sood, Adv.

Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

**O R D E R**

List the matter on 07.12.2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR