

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.192/2017 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENT LAW WWF 1

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT, FOREST AND CLIMATE CHANGE &
ORS.Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A No. 192/2017 IS TO BE TAKEN UP FOLLOWING ADVOCATE NAME TO BE SHOWN "MR. T.V.S. RAGHVENDRA SREYAS, ADV., MR. A.D.N. RAO, ADV., MR. SIDDHARTHA CHOWDHURY, ADV., MR. HARISH N. SALVE, SR. ADV., MS. APARAJITA SINGH, ADV. (A.C.), MR. G.S. MAKKER, ADV., MR. L. R. SINGH, ADV., MR. V.N. RAGHUPATHY, ADV., MR. V.D. KHANNA, ADV, MR. M.K. MARORIA, ADV., MS. ANITHA SHENOY, ADV, Mr. L.R. SINGH, MR. NISHANT R. KATNESHWARKAR,ADV")

WITH W.P.(C) No. 1032/2013 (PIL-W)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents/facts/annexures)

Date : 22-02-2019 The matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (AC) (NP)

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv. (AC)

Mr. ANS Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kaustubh Singh, Adv.
For Mr. L.R. Singh, AOR

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. V.D. Khanna, AOR

Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Sood, Adv.

Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, AOR
Ms. Deepa M. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.192/2017 in Writ Petition (Civil) No.337/1995

As jointly prayed for, list the instant application on
12.3.2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR