

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 26080/2018,26088/2018, in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).  
337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENT LAW WWF 1

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT,  
FOREST AND CLIMATE CHANGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A Nos. 26080 & 26088/2018 ARE TO BE TAKEN UP FOLLOWING  
ADVOCATE NAME TO BE SHOWN)

IA No. 26080/2018 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 26088/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 04-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

MR. HARISH N. SALVE, SR. Adv. (NP)

MS. APARAJITA SINGH, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)(NP)

MR. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (AC)

For Petitioner(s)

MR. T.V.S. Raghvendra Sreyas, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Choudhury, Adv.

Mr. ANS Nankarni, Ld. ASG

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.

Ms. Shradha Deshmukh, Adv.

Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul J., Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Manendra Pal Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Rahul chitnis, Adv.

Mr. Aaditya A Pande, Adv.

Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Nishant R Katneshwarkar, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

Ms. Urmila Sirur, Adv.

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Reply to the applications be filed within two weeks.

List the applications thereafter.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. - CUM - P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR