

ITEM NO.807

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.192/2017 IN WRIT PETITION(S)(CIVIL) NO(S). 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENT LAW WWF 1

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT, FOREST  
AND CLIMATE CHANGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-05-2023 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

Counsel for parties

Mr. P.C. Sen, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. P.S. Sudhir, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.  
Akshata Chhabra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)