

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENT LAW WWF 1

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT,
FOREST AND CLIMATE CHANGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA Nos. 22756, 22759, 22765 and 125245 of 2023)

Date : 31-07-2023 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For applicant(s)

Mr. Nishant Patil, AAG
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr. Manendrapal Gupta, Adv.

For respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these IA Nos. 22756, 22759, 22765 and 125245 of 2023
alongwith other applications in W.P.(C) No. 337 of 1995, which is
slated to be listed tomorrow, i.e. 01.08.2023.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR