

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 337/1995

CENTRE FOR ENVIRONMENT LAW WWF 1

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT, FOREST
AND CLIMATE CHANGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY I.A. NOS. 190306/2024, 190307/2024 AND 209136/2024 ARE
LISTED UNDER THIS ITEM])

Date : 07-11-2024 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

Counsel for parties

Mr. Sudeep Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Rupali,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NOS. 190306/2024, 190307/2024 AND 209136/2024

List on 12.11.2024.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER